## Hennepin County, Minnesota

Pass

## Legislation Details

| File #:        | 24-0   | 102       | Version: 1        |               |                            |              |
|----------------|--|-----------|-------------------|---------------|----------------------------|--------------|
| Туре:          | Res  | olution   |                   | Status:       | Approved                   |              |
| File created:  | 2/22   | 2/2024    |                   | In control:   | Board of Hennepin County C | ommissioners |
| On agenda:     | 3/5/2  | 2024      |                   | Final action: | 3/19/2024                  |              |
| Title:         | Agmt PR00006021 with the Barbara Schneider Foundation to provide Crisis Intervention Training, 04/15/24-04/15/26, NTE \$63,000 |           |                   |               |                            |              |
| Sponsors:      |  |           |                   |               |                            |              |
| Indexes:       |  |           |                   |               |                            |              |
| Code sections: |  |           |                   |               |                            |              |
| Attachments:   | 1. RESOLUTION  |           |                   |               |                            |              |
| Date           | Ver.   | Action By | y                 | Act           | on                         | Result       |
| 3/19/2024      | 1  |           | f Hennepin County | / add         | ppt                        | Pass         |
|                |  | Commis    | sioners           |               |                            |              |

refer to committee

3/5/2024

1

Board of Hennepin County

Commissioners